		mana 22050
	Vol <u>m9</u> 7	_Page <u>22950</u>
U1-27-94A10:34 RCVD		
4898	in your an arrive in the base in a high off in constants program) and high off in constants program.	
nd and a file (a second of the	가 잘 나와 아이지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요.	1. No. 2017년 - No. 2 2012년 100년 111년 - 11
WHEN RECORDED THE THE PART OF	Annual Contraction of the second s Annual Second second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Secon	
	1 1. 13月1日 - ビスを行っため、アンド	
Mediold, OL. Store	1 stablesを結び、マイチングでした。 しょうら	이 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없다.
Medford, Or. 97304 Heading and the second s	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECO	RDER'S USE
$\frac{1}{2} = \frac{1}{2} + \frac{1}$	Sec. crass lot internessed back	gen franke kan stad in der sollten. Der stad franke sollten in der sollten
LINE OF CREDI	STATES STATES	사람이 가 있는 것 같은 것이다. 1999년 - 1999년 1
	They be Highly (and ) is the class of	
[14] A. A. M. Harrison, "Here the provide state of the second s	namalijaa separata je staat Garana is 19. gas 1. saatu ni sja Heatomita sidema se opa stat s	(1) HAVE A CONTRACT STREET, AND
t the most gave services future ad	vances. Louis to control and and and and	이 가 많아요. 아이
	17-84	between the Grantor(s),
THIS DEED OF TRUST is made thin 23RD day of WILLIAM WARD BLIND AND CORAL L. BLIND, AS TEN	ANTS BY THE ENTRE PY	n far en la la Anno de la compañía d Este de la compañía de
(herein Trustee ) and the Donotice under the laws of DELA	WARE	whose address is
a corporation organized and existing under the latest operation of a second sec		
therein "Lender ). With south	1. General States (1995) (月19月19年19月7日)	· 사람 문제 80% 40 (1997년 1997년 1997년 - 1997년 1 - 1997년 1
(herein "Lender"). Witnessetz ante dies die die die beschutzte 115 - beschutzte er 175 - die eine die beschutzte eine die beschutz		의 사람이 있는 것 같아요. 가장 것같은 것이다. 이 사람이 있는 것 같아요. 가장 것같은 것이다.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	는 성업성은 화와와와 중 Mich Michael College 등	
WHEREAS, Borrower is indebted to Lender thereof as may be advanced pursuant to Borrower's Revo and extensions and renewals thereof (herein "Note"), pro and extensions are renewals thereof (herein "Note"), pro-	viding for monthly installments, an	d interest at the rate and
for a credit limit stated in the preserve		to a with interest thereon.
for a credit limit stated in the principal sum above and in TO SECURE to Lender the repayment of (1) including any increases if the contract rate is variable; (2)	future advances under any Revolvin	g Loan Agreement; (3) the
nevment of all other sounds when the supported and	a agreements of Done and	1 an entoring to imposed. In
Trust and (4) the period and the tr	ust herein created, mierore	+he County OI
consideration of the indebtedness here in restering the second of the se	Meseries and the store of the store	State of Oregon:
trust with: power a of a sale if the pronowing and the bird of a sale of the s	The state of the state state of the state of	- Andre and Andre - An
	he County of Klamalli,	inter e nel communication de la
State of Oregon. Code: 41 Map. 3809-210x11-1800, in	in schned is christ diamark balls	a nas a construction of all
State of Oregon. evident of dragon. evident of dragon in the control of the state o		
	A REAL PROPERTY AND AND A	(1941)(1942) 영제 (1945) 전 2017) 
그는 그 전쟁은 대학자에서 사용하는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 많은 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 없다.		
	Service and the second s	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	「「「」」。 「「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」」。 「」」) 「」」) 「」」) 「」」)。 「」」) 「」) 「	The second se
A REAL AND A REAL AND A REAL PROPERTY A	The sector has a sector of the	1993年1月1日(1994年)(1995年)(1995年)(1997年)(1997年)(1997年) 1997年(1997年)(1997年)(1997年)(1997年)(1997年)(1997年)(1997年)(1997年)(1997年)(1997年)(1997年)(1997年)(1997年)(1997年)(1997年)(
H monored of the construction of the form where a		ton in the set of contractor. Contractor and the light
and a state of the second state of the second states of the second states and the second states of the second stat	the relation is included and the second of the	n Honoria (n. 1997) an colonadar. San (in 1997) an colonadar. Sandar Arcistan (in 1998) Sandar (in 1998) an santar
1997年1月1日1日,1月1日(1997年1月)(1997年1月)(1997年1月)(1997年1月) 1997年1月1日(1997年1月)(1997年1月)(1997年1月)(1997年1月)(1997年1月))	a seidei dan sedie seinen natur anternet by die Seun y Ing	the first provide the balance of the
1.12.14 (1.12.14) (1.12.14) (1.12.14) (1.12.14) (1.12.14) (1.12.14) (1.12.14)	ne en ander er an en the the first of an ander an	to the first per an principation course arrive and to bolight prifticity received a courself in anists is show at bolight of in to the course of bolight of in the theory will use in a structure of the order and the first course of the order and the first course of the order and the first course of the order and the
	in ender sin onter the finite of a second states of a second states of the second states of t	the integer of collection ten in the second collection could be received a collection public integer to backing of the method with the second of the method with the second could be method with the could be received and the could
the set of	ter and the set of the	(1) A second
the second second of the second sector with the second second sector is a second secon	The second set of the second s	(1) A state of the set of the
(a) and a contraction that due to a first section of the sectio	Instant of the set	(1) A state of the provident of the p
(a) and a contraction that does not a set of the set	A studet (2.1) and (3.1) and (3.1	(1) A the set of publication is the set of a
<ul> <li>A. A. A</li></ul>	A sender och an en	(1) and (1)
(a) and a contraction that does not a set of the set	A sender och an en	(1) and (1)

OR147501

ORIGINAL

07-01-92 Mortgage OR

1 1

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, and rents (subject howeve: to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), all of which shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are hereinafter foregoing.

-2

OVER AS OTABOANS -

Ioregoing, together with said property (in this leasehold estate in this book) a start and the right to grant and referred to as the "Property"; Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to

encumbrances of record. UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows: 1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note, including any variations resulting from changes in the Contract Rate, and late charges as provided in the Note. 2. Funds for Taxes and Incurace. Subject to contract to the later

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments if any) which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust and ground stats on the Property if development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground reats on the Property, if development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground reats on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or deed of trust is such holder is an institutional lender.

is such holder is an institutional lender. If Borrower pays Funds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender may Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid. Lender shall not be required to pay agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the dates of taxes assessments insurance premiums and ground cents shall exceed the amount required to pay caid

It the amount of the runds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of runds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall entier promptly repaid to bolrower or created to borrower on monting instamments or runds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender

may require. Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 17 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the 3. Application of Payments. Unless applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to the principal of Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable at the applicable Contract Rate, and then to the principal of the Note.

4. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations 4. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any.
5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage," and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require. The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by the Borrower subject to approval by Lender, The insurance and paperval shall not be unreascably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender.

provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheid. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, if the restoration or repair is economically feasible and Lender's security is not lessened. If the restoration or repair is not economically feasible or Lender's security would be lessened, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower. If Borrower abandons the Property, or does not answer within 30 days a notice from Lender that the insurance carrier has offered to settle a claim, then Lender may collect the insurance proceeds. Lender may use the proceeds to repair or restore the Property or to pay sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due. The 30 day period will begin when the notice is given.

begin when the notice is given. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly payments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of the payments. If under paragraph 19 the Property is acquired by Lender, Borrower's rights to any insurance policies and proceeds if under paragraph 19 the Property prior to the acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by resulting from damage to the Property prior to the acquisition. this Security Instrument immediately prior to the acquisition. 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property: Leaseholds: Condominiums: Planned Unit Developments.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by laws and

regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this

ORIGINAL

07-01-92 Nortgage OR

Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender, at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums including reasonable attorney's fees, and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agree nent or applicable law.

-3.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon at the applicable Contract Rate, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to

other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower and Lender agree to thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder. 8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deec. of Trust.

a nen which has priority over this beec, or trust. 10. Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower and all other parties who are or who hereafter may become secondarily liable shall not operate to release, in Borrower and all other parties who are or who hereafter may become secondarily liable shall not be required to Borrower and all other parties who are or who hereafter may become secondarily hable shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercise of any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by

applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. 11. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co-signs this Deed of Trust, but does not execute the Note, (a) is co-signing this Deed of Trust only to grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Trustee under the terms of this Deed of Trust, (b) is not personally liable on the Note or under this Deed of Trust, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder may agree to extend, modify, forbear, or make any other accommodations with regard to the terms of this Deed of Trust or the Note without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Deed of Trust as to that Borrower's interest in the Property.

12. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the address stated in the Note or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Dad of Taut shall be desmad to have here given to Posterior or Lender shall be given by a state of the state o this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated

apply except where such laws conflict with Federal law in which case Federal law applies. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Deed of Trust. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust or the the Note are declared to be severable. As used herein "costs", "expenses" and "attorneys' fees" include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein.

extent not prohibited by applicable law on limited herein. 14. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust, if requested, at the time of execution or after recordation hereof. 15. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower enters into with Lender. Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with improvements made to the Property.

of any fights, trains or detenses which borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with improvements made to the Property. Second a standard the second standard of the Property or an interest therein, 16. Transfer of the Property. If Borrower sells or transfers all or any part of the Property or an interest therein, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust; (b) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant; (c) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to supplement (d) the greation of a supplement property interest for household appliances (e) a by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant, (c) the grant of any reasoned interest of three years of reasoned appliances; (e) a containing an option to purchase; (d) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances; (e) a transfer to a relative resulting from the death of a Borrower; (f) a transfer where the spouse or children of the Borrower become an owner of the property; (g) a transfer resulting from a decree of a dissolution of marriage, legal separation agreement, or from an incidental property settlement agreement, by which the spouse of the Borrower becomes an owner of the property; (h) a transfer into an inter vivos trust in which the Borrower is and remains a beneficiary and which does not relate to transfer or rights of occupancy in the property; or (i) any other transfer or disposition described in regulations prescribed by the Federal Home Loan Bank Board, Borrower shall cause to be submitted information required by Lender to evaluate the transferee as if a new loan were being made to the transferee. Borrower will continue

required by Lender to evaluate the transferee as if a new loan were being made to the transferee. Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Note and this Deed of Trust unless Lender releases Borrower in writing. If Lender does not agree to such sale or transfer, Lender may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed or delivered within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 17 hereof.

such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 17 hereof. NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows: 17. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 16 hereof, or as otherwise required by law, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The

OR147504

ORIGINAL

and and the first first and of and for bill be determined and internation of the first being the first being and the first be first being and the first being and the first being and the

reconvey the Property without wurranty to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons shall pay all reconveyance fees and costs of recordation, if any. 1. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law. Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereinder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor 2. Attorney's Fees. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note, "attorneys' fees" shall include attorney's fees, if any, which shall be awarded by any applicable law. Trustee applicable law. Lender may from time to the property, the successor any, which shall be awarded by any applicable law. Trustee and the time remove the law is the successor any, which shall be awarded by any applicable law. Trustee and the trustee applicable law. Truste

20. Reconveyance. Upon pryment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and if Lender is not committed to make any future refinancings or future advances, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall sums secured by this Deed of Trust or Trustee. Trustee shall request to reconvey the Property and shall reconvey the Property without without without to the percent or percent length entitled therets. Such as the Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall are shall request to the percent of the pe sorrender this Deed of Trust and an noise evidencing indeoledness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons shall pay all reconveyance fees and costs of recordation, if any. It is the trust of the trust of the trust of the persons shall pay and the trust of the trust

Upon acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by Upon acceleration under patagraph 1/ hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the payment of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to premiums on receiver's bonds and trasposable attorneys' fees and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust Lender. premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender

19. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possessin. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or shanded ment of the Property have the cight to collect and etcain such sectors of they have the paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due

13. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of 13. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust due to Borrower's breach. Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender by the Deed of Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or to (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust and the Note had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property action as Lender may reasons bly require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property action as Lender may reasons by require to assure that the nen of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no

purchase the Property at any sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed of implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all or warranty, expressed of implied. The recitais in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facte evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys' for and mate of title evidence (b) to all avoid the this David of Truste and (c) the process if new to the reasonable costs and expanses of the sale, including, our nor minice to, reasonable trasters and accorneys fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the

Including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys lees. If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law. Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public ourchase the Property at any sale.

notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to oring a coun action to assert the nonexistence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured of or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and any invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 17,

22952

22953

22954

## REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORECLOSURE UNDER SUPERIOR MORTGAGES OR DEEDS OF TRUST

-5-

Borrower and Lender request the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Deed of Trust, of any default under the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Berrower has executed this Deed of Trust.

	× William Ward Bling
	× William Ward Blind + Coral L. Blind -Borrower
STATE OF OREGON,	-Borrower
On this 23rd day of T. O	County ss:
William Ward Blind and Oc the foregoing instrument to be Thus	. 19 94, personally appeared the above named
(Official Seal)	Before me:
My Commission expires:	Ecolore inte
OFFICIAL SEAL TIFFANY O'DONNEL L NOTARY PUBLIC - ORECON COMMISSION NO.0310 11 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 17. 1993 REQUEST F	OR RECONVEYANCE
To TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes sec other indebted assessment in the note or notes sec	ured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together with all n paid in full. You are hereby directed to approach together with all
Date:	d thereto.
(Spice Below This Line Po	served For Londer and Recorder)
	served for Lender and Recorder)
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record and of Jul	t request of	Aspen Tit		the	day
	of	<u>94</u> at <u>10:34</u> Mortgages		id duly recorded in Vol	day M94
FEE \$30.00			evelyn Biehn By	2950	dor
07-01-92 Mortgage CR		CRIGI			